Introduction
ES-A286 LCD temperature and humidity transmitter is a wall-mounted high-end
housing with a protection level of IP65, rain and snow proof, good air permeability,
and a display function that can display the current temperature and humidity in real
time. The circuit uses an industrial-grade microprocessor chip imported from the
United States and an imported high-precision temperature sensor to ensure
excellent product reliability, high precision, and good interchangeability. This
product uses a granular sintered probe sheath, the probe is directly connected to

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-A286 temperature and humidity sensor
CODE Type
A Without display
B With LCD display
C Pipe type without display
D Pipe type with LCD display
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-A286 A 4 Order example
Specification
DC power supply (default) 10~30V DC
Power consumption
RS485 output 1.5W, 0.4W
Voltage output 1.2W
Current output 1.2W
Range
humidity 0%RH-100%RH
temperature -40°C~+120°C, default -40°C~+80°C
Accuracy
humidity ±3% RH (default), ±2% RH (5% RH~95% RH, 25°C)
temperature ±0.5°C (default), ±0.4°C (25°C)
Resolution
humidity 0.1%RH
temperature 0.1℃
Long-term stability
humidity ≤1%RH/y
temperature ≤0.1°C/y
Response time
humidity ≤8s (1m/s wind speed)
temperature ≤25s (1m/s wind speed)
Signal output 4-20mA/0-10V/0-5V/RS485 output (standard Modbus-RTU protocol)
Load Capacity Voltage output ≤250Ω; Current output ≤600Ω
Transmitter circuit operating -20℃~+60℃, 0%RH~95%RH (non-condensing)
Refresh Time 1s
Installation Wall-mounted, slide rail installation or pipe fixed
Allowed max air flow rate 16m/s (pipe fixed)
IP grade IP65